moCcCcoOOn

mQO

moOoZrPpaom

Vi = ON~H =0ON

1/32 116 1/8 14 1/2

0
3
2
1
2

Club Franciscain

Dunkerque

B

St Maur Lusitanos

3
1
Bobign 0
3
2
0
0
2
5

Sarre Union 4

[Touean ]

Marseille C.

Andrézieux 1
Croix 2

Andrézieux 2

[steest o

00 2
00 4
[Le Poiré sur vie |3 TAB
Plabennec 1
Bressuire 0 0
Le Poiré sur Vie [0 1
Bressuire 2 rol
[ Amiens  J1
surVie 1 1 5
116
TAB

H 3
St Louis Neuweg |0

Jura Sud

Strasbourg

FINALE

CFA

CFA2



